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Event  17   Girls 9 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 11Chisholm, Allie C3

CRAW-LA 1:33.87 13Barber, Mataya N4

CRAW-LA NT 14Christofferson, Evy R5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA 1:25.54 14Crouch, Gem E2

CRAW-LA 1:24.51 12Smith, Kinsley M3

CRAW-LA 1:19.40 11LeBlanc, Sophia R4

CRAW-LA 1:22.03 12Linton, Solei T5

CRAW-LA 1:24.64 12Suarez, Raidyn I6

CRAW-LA 1:31.18 12Verrett, Kara L7

Event  18   Boys 9 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA 1:25.62 13Aguilar, Ryder R2

CRAW-LA 1:25.29 11Connor, Caleb A3

CRAW-LA 1:07.90 13Butler, Aaron L4

CRAW-LA 1:22.04 12Muller, Raylan I5

CRAW-LA 1:25.47 12Ashford, Christian G6

Event  19   Girls 9 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 12Talbot, Ava R2

CRAW-LA 1:02.24 10Pittman, Addie N3

CRAW-LA 57.05 11Perrien, Addison A4

CRAW-LA 1:01.49 11Foret, Abigail E5

CRAW-LA 1:04.51 10Hughes, Addison C6

CRAW-LA NT 11Obrien, Alex K7

Event  20   Boys 9 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Boudreaux, Oliver B3

CRAW-LA 1:00.04 10Yacoub, Jonathan J4

CRAW-LA NT 13Elseifi, Kareem M5

Event  21   Girls 8 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 10Kelley, Aniya M2

CRAW-LA NT 10Rao, Giuliana R3

CRAW-LA NT 11Chisholm, Allie C4

CRAW-LA NT 10Womack, Delayne D5

CRAW-LA NT 10Crews, Audrey M6

CRAW-LA NT 10Singh, Shreya M7

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 13Ashley, Dariya E1

CRAW-LA 1:08.60 11Arenas, Sophia R2

CRAW-LA 58.80 11Crouch, Rain E3

CRAW-LA 55.95 10Shaheen, Kamryn C4

CRAW-LA 58.58  9Smith, Leighton E5

CRAW-LA 59.18 10Bautista, Angelina G6

CRAW-LA 1:09.69  9Thompson, Hadley M7

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 50.13 12Rao, Sophia A1

CRAW-LA 45.74 11Stoute, Remie A2

CRAW-LA 44.94 12Verrett, Kara L3

CRAW-LA 42.59 12Singh, Navya4

CRAW-LA 44.78 11Dufrene, Addison N5

CRAW-LA 45.26 12Harper, Kaylee R6

CRAW-LA 48.41 11Oberry, Brynn E7

CRAW-LA 53.42  9Canady, Charlie E8

Event  22   Boys 8 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Brown, Gabe E3

CRAW-LA NT 10Baker, Maddox R4

CRAW-LA NT 10Raehal, Eli L5

CRAW-LA NT 10Harper, Everett E6

CRAW-LA NT 13Elseifi, Kareem M7

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 12Han, Joseph K1

CRAW-LA NT 13Butler, Aaron L2

CRAW-LA 1:06.27 11Cobb, Wyatt W3

CRAW-LA 1:02.72 12Kuhlman, Gage M4

CRAW-LA 1:04.51 12Howard, Braxton A5

CRAW-LA 1:13.17 11Davis, Matthew C6

CRAW-LA NT 11Brignac, Levi J7

CRAW-LA NT 12Reyes, Alex A8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 56.57 11Arceneaux, Owen L1

CRAW-LA 54.71 10Mirza, Edward2

CRAW-LA 52.08 10Pinkston, Eli R3

CRAW-LA 45.70 10Templet, Sam M4

CRAW-LA 50.11 10Romero, Diego I5

CRAW-LA 53.08 11Thompson, Jack T6

CRAW-LA 56.56 13Williams, Ryan M7

CRAW-LA 57.69  9Tran, Lucas H8

Event  23   Girls 9 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 11LeBlanc, Sophia R1

CRAW-LA NT 14Christofferson, Evy R2

CRAW-LA 46.76 12Smith, Kinsley M3

CRAW-LA 43.33 12Suarez, Raidyn I4

CRAW-LA 44.20 12Linton, Solei T5

CRAW-LA NT 14Crouch, Gem E6

CRAW-LA NT 13Barber, Mataya N7

CRAW-LA NT 11Foret, Abigail E8

Event  24   Boys 9 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 12Muller, Raylan I3

CRAW-LA 41.26 13Aguilar, Ryder R4

CRAW-LA NT 12Ashford, Christian G5

CRAW-LA NT 11Connor, Caleb A6
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Event  25   Girls 8 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 10Singh, Shreya M1

CRAW-LA NT 10Rao, Giuliana R2

CRAW-LA 1:04.25 11Crouch, Rain E3

CRAW-LA 57.38 11Arenas, Sophia R4

CRAW-LA 1:01.50  9Thompson, Hadley M5

CRAW-LA NT 13Ashley, Dariya E6

CRAW-LA NT 10Crews, Audrey M7

CRAW-LA NT 10Womack, Delayne D8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 55.24 10Bautista, Angelina G1

CRAW-LA 48.62 10Hughes, Addison C2

CRAW-LA 47.10 10Shaheen, Kamryn C3

CRAW-LA 45.88 12Rao, Sophia A4

CRAW-LA 46.73 11Perrien, Addison A5

CRAW-LA 48.24  9Canady, Charlie E6

CRAW-LA 50.73 10Kelley, Aniya M7

CRAW-LA 55.74  9Smith, Leighton E8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 41.95 11Stoute, Remie A1

CRAW-LA 41.48 11Oberry, Brynn E2

CRAW-LA 39.71 11Dufrene, Addison N3

CRAW-LA 35.05 12Talbot, Ava R4

CRAW-LA 39.55 12Harper, Kaylee R5

CRAW-LA 41.00 10Pittman, Addie N6

CRAW-LA 41.88 11Obrien, Alex K7

CRAW-LA 42.17 12Singh, Navya8

Event  26   Boys 8 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Boudreaux, Oliver B2

CRAW-LA NT 10Raehal, Eli L3

CRAW-LA NT 12Reyes, Alex A4

CRAW-LA NT 11Brignac, Levi J5

CRAW-LA NT  9Brown, Gabe E6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 1:07.38 10Baker, Maddox R1

CRAW-LA 57.52 10Harper, Everett E2

CRAW-LA 50.75 11Thompson, Jack T3

CRAW-LA 47.41  9Tran, Lucas H4

CRAW-LA 49.56 11Arceneaux, Owen L5

CRAW-LA 52.97 12Kuhlman, Gage M6

CRAW-LA 1:04.47 11Davis, Matthew C7

CRAW-LA NT 12Han, Joseph K8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 47.07 11Cobb, Wyatt W1

CRAW-LA 44.07 12Howard, Braxton A2

CRAW-LA 42.17 10Yacoub, Jonathan J3

CRAW-LA 38.65 13Williams, Ryan M4

CRAW-LA 40.21 10Templet, Sam M5

CRAW-LA 43.28 10Romero, Diego I6

CRAW-LA 44.80 10Pinkston, Eli R7

CRAW-LA 47.19 10Mirza, Edward8


